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13-Sep Conference Conference Conference Conference Conference

Matches Matches Games Games Games Total Team Team Team

VARSITY STANDINGS Won Lost Won Lost Tied Pins Average  Highest Game  Highest Series

1) Andover 2 0 9 1 0 1999 199.9 223 1011

2) Blaine 2 0 9 1 0 2067 206.7 237 1088

3) Spring Lake Park / Fridley 2 0 8 2 0 1796 179.6 210 903

4) Anoka 0 2 2 8 0 1765 176.5 221 951

5) Coon Rapids 0 2 2 8 0 1741 174.1 203 938

6) St Francis 0 2 0 10 0 1024 102.4 144 551

Conference Average 173.2

Bowlers must have bowled in 70% of all available frames (in conference competition) to be eligible for this list

Varsity Top 20 School X / O Total Fill % Part %

1) Gabe Blake Andover 15 4 1 20 95.00% 100%

2) Xander Hoskins Blaine 13 6 1 20 95.00% 100%

3) Xavier Weese Spring Lake Park 11 8 1 20 95.00% 100%

4) Zak Webster Anoka 10 6 1 17 94.12% 85%

5) Kennedy Seelen Andover 7 8 1 16 93.75% 80%

6) Nikolai Hirsimaki Coon Rapids 14 4 2 20 90.00% 100%

7) Kaden Japor Blaine 7 7 2 16 87.50% 80%

8) Mason Clark Blaine 11 6 3 20 85.00% 100%

9) Nathan Eull Andover 11 4 3 18 83.33% 90%

10) Liam MacLennan Anoka 8 7 3 18 83.33% 90%

11) Reyez Rodriguez Anoka 5 10 3 18 83.33% 90%

12) Caleb Lindstrom Blaine 12 4 4 20 80.00% 100%

13) Giovanni Davis Spring Lake Park 11 5 4 20 80.00% 100%

14) William Schuhwerck Andover 9 7 4 20 80.00% 100%

15) Tyler Kocher Spring Lake Park 8 8 4 20 80.00% 100%

16) Jake Nedved Anoka 7 8 4 19 78.95% 95%

17) Andrew Luger Anoka 3 8 4 15 73.33% 75%

18) Brady Lawless Coon Rapids 9 5 6 20 70.00% 100%

19) Onathan Thao Spring Lake Park 9 4 7 20 65.00% 100%

20) Timothy Thibodeau Coon Rapids 8 5 7 20 65.00% 100%



Grade # Andover X / O Total Fill % Part %

11 1 Jaymes Boeser Andover 7 1 6 14 57.14% 70%

12 3 Kadin Keen Andover 5 5 2 12 83.33% 60%

11 15 Nathan Eull Andover 11 4 3 18 83.33% 90%

12 17 William Schuhwerck Andover 9 7 4 20 80.00% 100%

11 21 Kennedy Seelen Andover 7 8 1 16 93.75% 80%

12 53 Gabe Blake Andover 15 4 1 20 95.00% 100%

Team Total 54 29 17 100 83.00%

Grade # Anoka X / O Total Fill % Part %

12 1 Jake Nedved Anoka 7 8 4 19 78.95% 95%

12 4 Reyez Rodriguez Anoka 5 10 3 18 83.33% 90%

10 10 Zandar Markie Anoka 5 2 6 13 53.85% 65%

9 18 Andrew Luger Anoka 3 8 4 15 73.33% 75%

12 19 Zak Webster Anoka 10 6 1 17 94.12% 85%

12 25 Liam MacLennan Anoka 8 7 3 18 83.33% 90%

Team Total 38 41 21 100 79.00%

Grade # Blaine X / O Total Fill % Part %

10 16 Mason Clark Blaine 11 6 3 20 85.00% 100%

12 17 Jack Place Blaine 2 2 1 5 80.00% 25%

12 21 Kaden Japor Blaine 7 7 2 16 87.50% 80%

12 24 Tyler Hujanen Blaine 5 4 2 11 81.82% 55%

12 26 Dylan Yang Blaine 5 2 1 8 87.50% 40%

9 59 Xander Hoskins Blaine 13 6 1 20 95.00% 100%

12 99 Caleb Lindstrom Blaine 12 4 4 20 80.00% 100%

Team Total 55 31 14 100 86.00%

Grade # Coon Rapids X / O Total Fill % Part %

11 2 Brady Lawless Coon Rapids 9 5 6 20 70.00% 100%

0 7 Tashera ? Coon Rapids 2 9 9 20 55.00% 100%

10 30 Mason Kopp Coon Rapids 5 8 7 20 65.00% 100%

10 37 Timothy Thibodeau Coon Rapids 8 5 7 20 65.00% 100%

12 42 Nikolai Hirsimaki Coon Rapids 14 4 2 20 90.00% 100%

Team Total 38 31 31 100 69.00%



Grade # Spring Lake Park X / O Total Fill % Part %

12 1 Onathan Thao Spring Lake Park 9 4 7 20 65.00% 100%

11 8 Nicholas Alexander Spring Lake Park 2 11 7 20 65.00% 100%

11 11 Xavier Weese Spring Lake Park 11 8 1 20 95.00% 100%

12 74 Tyler Kocher Spring Lake Park 8 8 4 20 80.00% 100%

10 78 Giovanni Davis Spring Lake Park 11 5 4 20 80.00% 100%

Team Total 41 36 23 100 77.00%

Grade # St Francis X / O Total Fill % Part %

12 2 Parker Willems St Francis 1 5 9 15 40.00% 75%

10 5 Carmen Lengsfeld St Francis 2 2 14 18 22.22% 90%

7 16 Paisley Johnson St Francis 0 1 11 12 8.33% 60%

9 22 Caleb Johnson St Francis 0 1 14 15 6.67% 75%

10 24 Kolton Hasselbach St Francis 4 4 12 20 40.00% 100%

10 72 Isaiah Johnson St Francis 2 11 7 20 65.00% 100%

Team Total 9 24 67 100 33.00%












































